
A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Doušek Tomáš

Přerov

3:0 3:0 3:2 3:1 3:0 10 1

2 Benek Jaromír

Čechovice

0:3 2:3 1:3 2:3 0:3 5 6

3 Šafář Dan

Dlouhomilov

0:3 3:2 3:1 3:2 1:3 8 3

4 Slavík Petr

Vrbno pod Pradědem

2:3 3:1 1:3 0:3 1:3 6 5

5 Mazalová Veronika

Bruntál

1:3 3:2 2:3 3:0 0:3 7 4

6 Štěpánek Václav

Hnojice

0:3 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 9 2

A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Pokorný Adam

Čechovice

0:3 3:1 3:0 1:3 3:0 8 4/3 2

2 Opanasiuk Dimun

Šumperk

3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:2 10 1

3 Skřivánek Tomáš

Přerov

1:3 0:3 3:1 1:3 1:3 6 5

4 Nadýmáček František

Přerov

0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

5 Šole Radovan

Hnojice

3:1 1:3 3:1 3:0 1:3 8 4/4 3

6 Šteigl Šimon

Čechovice

0:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 8 3/4 4

Finálová část :

Doušek Tomáš -
3:1

Opanasiuk Dimun - Štěpánek Václav
3:1

Opanasiuk Dimun 3 1.

Doušek Tomáš 0 2.

Štěpánek Václav 3 3.

Pokorný Adam 0 4.

Šole Radovan 3 5.

Šafář Dan 0 6.

Šteigl Šimon 3 7.

Mazalová Veronika 0 8.

Skřivánek Tomáš 3 9.

Slavík Petr 0 10.

Nadýmáček František 3 11.

Benek Jaromír 0 12.

Pokorný Adam



B1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Šmíd Tomáš

Kolšov

3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 10 1

2 Vlček Michal

Hnojice

1:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

3 Haltmarová Martina

Štíty

1:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 1:3 6 5

4 Skála Ondřej

Přerov

0:3 3:1 3:0 2:3 3:1 8 3

5 Glücková Romana

Mor. Beroun

1:3 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:2 9 2

6 Švestáková Sandra

Kolšov

1:3 3:0 3:1 1:3 2:3 7 4

B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Rygál Vojtěch

Přerov

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 10 1

2 Tůma Jaroslav

Šternberk

0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

3 Ondrejková Gabriela

Hnojice

0:3 3:0 3:2 1:3 3:1 8 3

4 Uvízlová Vanessa

Litovel

0:3 3:1 2:3 2:3 0:3 6 5

5 Švesták Adam

Kolšov

1:3 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:1 9 2

6 Fabiánová Tereza

Štíty

0:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 1:3 7 4

Finálová část :

Šmíd Tomáš - Švesták Adam
3:1

Rygál Vojtěch - Glücková Romana
3:2

Rygál Vojtěch 3 13.

Šmíd Tomáš 1 14.

Glücková Romana 3 15.

Švesták Adam 0 16.

Skála Ondřej 3 17.

Ondrejková Gabriela 1 18.

Fabiánová Tereza 3 19.

Švestáková Sandra 2 20.

Haltmarová Martina 3 21.

Uvízlová Vanessa 0 22.

Vlček Michal 3 23.

Tůma Jaroslav 0 24.



C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Mazal Jiří

Bruntál

1:3 3:2 3:2 1:3 3:1 8 3

2 Havlíček David

Hnojice

3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1

3 Kaláb Ondřej

Čechovice

2:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 6 5

4 Gurban Václav

Horní Město

2:3 0:3 3:0 2:3 3:0 7 4

5 Sovadinová Rút

KST Olomouc

3:1 0:3 3:1 3:2 3:1 9 2

6 Bouzek Štěpán

Moravský Beroun

1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 5 6

C2 Slavík PetrVrbno pod Pradědem1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Sovadinová Sára

KST Olomouc

0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3 1:3 6 0/3 6

2 Grohman Radek

Hnojice

3:0 3:0 2:3 1:3 3:2 8 2/3 3

3 Schreiber Erich

Horní Měswto

3:0 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 6 3/0 5

4 Pavelová Barbora

Moravský Beroun

0:3 3:2 3:1 0:3 3:1 8 3/2 2

5 Maršálek Nikola

Čechovice

3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 10 1

6 Balšánek Marek

Kolšov

3:1 2:3 3:0 1:3 0:3 7 4

Finálová část :

Havlíček David - Pavelová Barbora
3:1

Maršálek Nikola - Sovadinová Rút
3:1

Maršálek Nikola 3 25.

Havlíček David 2 26.

Sovadinová Rút 3 27.

Pavelová Barbora 0 28.

Grohman Radek 3 29.

Mazal Jiří 0 30.

Gurban Václav 3 31.

Balšánek Marek 1 32.

Schreiber Erich 3 33.

Kaláb Ondřej 1 34.

Sovadinová Sára 3 35.

Bouzek Štěpán 0 36.



D1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Šíbl Václav
Kolšov

0:3 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:0 8 3

2 Gvizd David

Mikulovice

3:0 3:0 3:0 1:3 3:0 9 2

3 Suchomelová Kristýna
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 3:1 1:3 3:2 7 4

4 Hubáčková Lucie
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 3:0 6 5

5 Vinklárková Viktorie
Přerov

3:2 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 10 1

6 Sovadinová Anna

KST Olomouc

0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

,

D2 1 2 3 4 5 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Grohman Šimon
Hnojice

3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 8 1

2 Hrubá Tereza
Přerov

0:3 3:1 0:3 3:1 6 0/3 3

3 John Radek

Mikulovice

0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 4 5

4 Mikeš Aleš
Přerov

2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 3/0 2

5 Maršálková Marie

Čechovice

0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 5 4

Finálová část :

Mikeš Aleš -
3:0

Grohman Šimon -
3:0

Mikeš Aleš 3 37.

Grohman Šimon 1 38.

Vinklárková Viktorie 3 39.

Gvizd David 1 40.

Hrubá Tereza 3 41.

Šíbl Václav 0 42.

Suchomelová Kristýna 3 43.

Maršálková Marie 1 44.

Hubáčková Lucie 3 45.

John Radek 2 46.

Sovadinová Anna 47.

Vinklárková Viktorie

Gvizd David



E1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Dohnal Jan

Bystrovany

3:1 3:2 3:2 3:2 0:3 9 2

2 Kašpárek Vojtěch

Hnojice

1:3 3:1 0:3 1:3 0:3 6 3/1 5

3 Kreuziger Tobias

Štíty

2:3 1:3 0:3 3:0 0:3 6 1/3 6

4 Hasoň Matěj

Neředín

2:3 3:0 3:0 2:3 2:3 7 2/3 4

5 Halmazňa Václav

Hranice

2:3 3:1 0:3 3:2 1:3 7 3/2 3

6 Ježek Jakub

Přerov

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:1 10 1

,

E2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Kříbala Tobiáš

Moravskoslezský Kočov

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1

2 Kožuch Jan

Přerov

0:3 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:0 7 3/0 4

3 Pospíšilová Hana

Neředín

0:3 3:1 3:0 0:3 3:0 8 3/0 2

4 Brzokoupil Jiří

Neředín

0:3 3:2 0:3 3:0 3:0 8 0/3 3

5 Kašpárková Michaela

Hnojice

0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3 3:0 7 0/3 5

6 Kobzová Karolína

Kolšov

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

Finálová část :

Pospíšilová Hana - Ježek Jakub
3:0

Kříbala Tobiáš - Dohnal Jan
3:0

Kříbala Tobiáš 3 48.

Pospíšilová Hana 0 49.

Ježek Jakub 3 50.

Dohnal Jan 0 51.

Halmazňa Václav 3 52.

Brzokoupil Jiří 1 53.

Hasoň Matěj 3 54.

Kožuch Jan 0 55.

Kašpárková Michaela 3 56.

Kašpárek Vojtěch 1 57.

Kreuziger Tobias 3 58.

Kobzová Karolína 2 59.



F1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Škopík Matěj

Moravskoslezský Kočov

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 10 1

2 Petržela Tomáš
Šumperk

0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 8 3

3 Soušková Vendula

Moravský Beroun

0:3 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 9 2

4 Uhrová Kristina
Hnojice

0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 6 5

5 Tran Van Tien
Štíty

1:3 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:0 7 4

6 Zahrádka Jáchym

Vrbno pod Pradědem

03 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 5 6

,

F2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Lukašák Matěj

Mikulovice

3:0 0:3 3:2 3:0 0:3 8 3

2 Pecháčková Pavla
Štíty

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 5 6

3 Hubáček Pavel
Šumperk

3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 0:3 9 2

4 Homola Kryštof
Šumperk

2:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 0:3 7 4

5 Veselý Jaroslav
Štíty

0:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 0:3 6 5

6 Špunda Jonáš
Šternberk

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1

Finálová část :

Škopík Matěj - 3:2

Špunda Jonáš - 3:0

Špunda Jonáš 3 60.

Škopík Matěj 1 61.

Hubáček Pavel 3 62.

Soušková Vendula 1 63.

Lukašák Matěj 3 64.

Petržela Tomáš 2 65.

Homola Kryštof 3 66.

Tran Van Tien 1 67.

Uhrová Kristina 3 68.

Veselý Jaroslav 2 69.

Pecháčková Pavla 3 70.

Zahrádka Jáchym 0 71.

Hubáček Pavel

Soušková Vendula



G1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Blahynková Natálie

Neředín

3:0 3:2 3:2 3:1 3:0 10 1

2 Pospíšilová Nela

Kolšov

0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 6 5

3 Nováček Jakub

Mr. Beroun

2:3 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 9 2

4 Suchánek Matyáš

Šternberk

2:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 3:0 8 3

5 Gela Jakub

Litovel

1:3 3:1 1:3 0:3 3:1 7 4

6 John Dominik

Mikulovice

0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 5 6

,

G2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Lukašák Ondřej

Mikulovice

3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1

2 Páleník Matouš

Hranice

1:3 0:3 2:3 2:3 2:3 5 6

3 Ryšavý Daniel

Horní Město

0:3 3:0 0:3 1:3 2:3 6 5

4 Fišrová Tereza

Vrbno p.Pradědem

0:3 3:2 3:0 1:3 3:2 8 3

5 Škvor Marek

Bystrovany

0:3 3:2 3:1 3:1 3:0 9 2

6 Vicencová Andrea

Štíty

0:3 3:2 3:2 2:3 0:3 7 4

Finálová část :

Blahynková Natálie -
3:0

Lukašák Ondřej -
3:0

Lukašák Ondřej 3 72.

Blahynková Natálie 1 73.

Nováček Jakub 3 74.

Škvor Marek 1 75.

Fišrová Tereza 3 76.

Suchánek Matyáš 2 77.

Vicencová Andrea 3 78.

Gela Jakub 0 79.

Ryšavý Daniel 3 80.

Pospíšilová Nela 0 81.

Páleník Matouš 3 82.

John Dominik 0 83.

Škvor Marek

Nováček Jakub


